19811012000108710 Pg 1/2 .00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL

10/12/1981 00:00:00 FILED/CERTIFIED

THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED

NAME_

Ben L. Zarzaur

ADDRESS 2125 Morris Avenue, Birm	ingham, Al. 35203	10/12/1981 00:00:00 FILED	/CERTIFIED
WARRANTY DEED (Without Surviorship)	مد المساورة المساورة والمساورة والمساورة والمساورة والمساورة والمساورة والمساورة والمساورة والمساورة والمساورة	ALABAMA TITLE CO., INC.	
State of Alabama COUNTY	CORRECTIVE DEED Know All Men By These	Presents,	
consideration, to the undersigned grantor E. L. Stringfe in Fact for E. L. Stringfellow, Sr in hand paid by SYLVIA R. LUCAS	ellow, Jr. and Maril under Power of Att		•
the receipt whereof is acknowledged and Marilyn Stringfellow Chesnut, do grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the said Power of Attorney dated 10-2-80,	as Attorneys in Fact SYLVIA R. LUCAS	said the said E. L. Stri t for E. L. Stringfellow	ngfellow, Jr. V, Sr. under
the following described real estate, situated in to-wit:	Shelby		County, Alabama,
		0 Cauth Dansa 2 Eact (Shalby Caunty
The NW-1/4 of the SE-1/4, Sec Shelby County, Alabama.		. • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	one ruy country,
SUBJECT TO ad valorem taxes f			
This is a Corrective Deed and Grantors herein in favor of to 334, Page 566, Probate Office	che Grantee herein r	ecorded on August 26, 19	euted by the 981, in Book
₹ >			
5			
5 5			
	•		
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD, to the said GRA	ANTEE(S) his, her or their as	signs forever.	
And I (we) do, for myself (ourselves) a GRANTEES, their heirs and assigns, that I am encumbrances:	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	_	
that I (we) have a good right to sell and convey the shall warrant and defend the same to the said GRA	·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we had ay of August	ve hereunto set Our , 19 81	hand and seal , th	ais 24th
WITNESS:		E. L. STRINGFELLOW, SR.	
·	B\\(\sum_{\text{\beta}}^2\)	E. E. Stringfellow, Gr.	Attorney in
	BY:	Marilyn Stringfellow Cr	iesnut
State of (as Attorneys in Fact for Stringfollow Sr. by Do	r E. L.
COUNTY	General Acknowledgement	Stringfellow, Sr. by Podated October 2, 1980,	recorded in
I,		Book 41 Page 907, She Probate Phylicin and for said	lby County County, in said State,
hereby certify that whose name signed to the forego	ing conveyance, and who		acknowledged before
me on this day, that, being informed of the content on the day the same bears date.			the same voluntarily
Given under my hand and official seal this Mericleurg School etcl Form 3013 (Rev.'d 6.76)	day of		A. D., 19
Form 3013 (Rev.'d 6.76)	OVER FOR ACKNOWLE	DGMENT	Notary Public

GIVEN under my hand and seal, this g day of September, 1981.

My Comm. expares 5/1/85

19811012000108710 Pg 2/2 .00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 10/12/1981 00:00:00 FILED/CERTIFIED

Corrective 55 Rac. 300
1981 OCT 12 AM 8:55 Rac. 300
1985 CF FROERTS

335 PAGE 453

615 No. 21st Street

Birmingham, Alabama 35203

Judge of Probate

TITLE INSURANCE

MONWEALTH LAND TITLE INSURANCE CO.

This form furnished by
A TITLE COMPANY,

OUT SURVIVORSHIP)
ABAMA,

County.

ET OKN TO